
FURIOSO - POLKA

Johann Strauss II

Cymbals

Bass Drum



Cymbals

Bass Drum

Cymbals

Bass Drum

Presto

f ff

Cym.

B. D.

f

115

f

Cym.

B. D.

26

Cym.

B. D.

pp cresc ff

2 337

pp cresc f

Cym.

B. D.

55

ff

2
4

2
4

4 6

FURIOSO - POLKA

Johann Strauss II

4 6

4

4

4

4

4 3 6

4 3 6

to Coda ø



B. D.

f

TRIO
463

B. D.

585

Cym.

B. D.

f

Cym.

B. D.

111

ff

Cym.

B. D.

117

2
4

2
4

16

2 8

D.C al ø Coda

2 2 4

CODA ø

2 2 4

Cymbals, Bass Drum 3


